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MORGAN
Zone de texte 
Copyright © Corinne 09/2021
http://passionbrode77.canalblog.com/
Ne peut être vendu !
Une petite photo si vous brodez cette grille ! 
MERCI !
passionbroderie77710@gmail.com
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Rose lever de soleil
Rose grenadine
Rose flamant
Rouge tulipe

Rose pétunia

Rose géranium
Gris perle foncé
Hétre clair

Brun capuccino

DMC
761
760
3706
3801
892
891
924
3856
3790

Page 2 de 2





